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

MLS #: MDGA2005956

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: CHERRYWOOD RIDGE SUB

Subdiv/Neigh: CHERRYWOOD RIDGE SUB

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Zoning: NA

Dev Status: 

Ownership: Fee Simple

Topography: 

Views: 

Water Oriented: No

List Date: 09/26/23

Modified on: 11/02/23

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/05/23

Acres/Lot SF: 3.07a / 133,729sf

Price/Acre: $12,410.42

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $378 / 2015

HOA Fee: $100 / Annually

Road Frontage: 

Lot Features: Cul-de-sac, No thru street, 

Secluded, Trees/Wooded

Current Use: Land/Lot Only

Possible Use: Residential

Utilities: 

Water/Sewer: None / No Septic System, Septic 

= # of BR

Water Body Name: 

DOM: 9

Close Date: 11/02/23

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/02/23

Remarks: Affordable building lot that's ready to go! This lot has a 4 bedroom perc site, and is located in a newer subdivision called Cherrywood Ridge. 

Minutes from Oakland and also within 20 minutes of all Deep Creek Lake area amenities; Gorgeous location!

Directions: Lot 3 is right across the street from 94 Black Cherry Dr

$42,000LandSloan Tract Rd, Oakland, MD 21550

MLS #: MDGA2006018

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: 

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Zoning: R

Dev Status: 

Ownership: Fee Simple

Topography: 

Views: Lake, Limited

Water Oriented: No

List Date: 10/02/23

Modified on: 11/04/23

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/17/23

Acres/Lot SF: 0.30a / 13,068sf

Price/Acre: $140,000.00

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $225 / 2023

HOA Fee: 

Road Frontage: 

Lot Features: Backs to Trees, Partly Wooded

Current Use: Residential, Vacant

Possible Use: 

Utilities: 

Water/Sewer: None / No Septic System

Water Body Name: 

DOM: 7

Close Date: 11/03/23

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/03/23

Remarks: Beautiful lot located on Sloan Tract Road, right off of Lake Shore Drive with filtered views of Deep Creek Lake . Conveniently located minutes away 

from WISP, Deep Creek Lake State Park, many restaurants and more.

Directions: Turn onto Lake Shore Drive from Garrett Highway, Sloan Tract Road is approximately 0.5 mile on left. Lot is on left side of Sloan Tract Road.



Page 5

$43,000Land17 Windswept Ln, Grantsville, MD 21536

MLS #: MDGA2004452

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: 

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Zoning: R

Dev Status: 

Ownership: Fee Simple

Topography: 

Views: 

Water Oriented: No

List Date: 02/08/23

Modified on: 11/20/23

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/15/23

Acres/Lot SF: 5.14a / 223,898sf

Price/Acre: $8,365.76

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $386 / 2023

HOA Fee: $400 / Annually

Road Frontage: 

Lot Features: 

Current Use: Recreation, Residential

Possible Use: 

Utilities: 

Water/Sewer: Well Required / Perc Approved 

Septic

Water Body Name: 

DOM: 253

Close Date: 11/17/23

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/17/23

Remarks: 5+ acre lot located in the Highlands sub-division this property is wooded private and ready for your dream cabin in the woods. Currently being used 

for recreational purposes this lot is approved for a 4 bed-room perc ready for you to build your country mountain getaway. The structure located on the 

property is non-conforming, with no building permit and is being sold As-Is.

Directions: Next to 315 Windswept Lane

$75,000Land12 Michelle Dr, Swanton, MD 21561

MLS #: MDGA2005628

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: MEADOW MOUNTAIN RUN

Subdiv/Neigh: MEADOW MOUNTAIN RUN

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Zoning: LR

Dev Status: 

Ownership: Fee Simple

Topography: 

Views: 

Water Oriented: Yes

List Date: 08/15/23

Modified on: 11/13/23

Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/29/23

Acres/Lot SF: 1.51a / 65,775sf

Price/Acre: $49,668.87

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $446 / 2022

HOA Fee: $38 / Monthly

Road Frontage: 

Lot Features: No thru street, Trees/Wooded

Current Use: Residential

Possible Use: Residential

Utilities: Electric Available, Phone Available

Water/Sewer: Well, Well Permit Not Applied For / 

Perc Approved Septic

Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

DOM: 45
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

property is the detached garage, providing plenty of space for parking and additional storage. The convenience of public water and sewer adds to the ease of 

living in this lovely home. Although situated in a peaceful setting, this property also offers quick access to nearby amenities . With just a 25-minute commute to 

Cumberland, MD, 45 minutes to Morgantown, WV, and 20 minutes to Deep Creek Lake, you'll have plenty of opportunities for outdoor adventures, shopping, 

dining, and more. Don't miss the chance to call this house your home. Schedule a showing today and explore the possibilities that await you!

Directions: Travel east on Rt. 40 leaving Grantsville, the property will be n your left after Penn Alps/Spruce Forest. Sign on property.

$200,000Residential501 G St, Oakland, MD 21550

MLS #: MDGA2005978

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 4

Heat: Forced Air / Natural Gas

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric

Basement: Yes / Fully Finished

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/10/23

Close Date: 11/06/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,520  / 3,384

Acres/Lot SF: 0.28 / 12,000

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Dwelling w/Separate Living Area, 

Raised Ranch/Rambler

Year Built: 1979Levels/Stories: 2

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,842 / 2022

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: 

Water Oriented/Name: No

Water/Sewer: Public / Public Sewer

DOM: 6

Concessions: $5,000

Closed | 11/06/23

Remarks: Two Homes in One. Located on G Street Mt Lake Park, this 4 BR - 3 Bathroom home can be utilized as a 2- unit Rental property or a single home 

with 3,000 + total square feet. Recent upgrades make this home move in ready. Separate Natural Gas Heating and electric service for each unit . Enclosed 

garage and work shop, plus an extra lot for back yard usage. Call today your private viewing.

Directions: 501 G Street Mountain Lake Park MD 21550

$200,000Residential1511 Westview Xing, Grantsville, MD 21536

MLS #: MDGA2005426

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: HIGHLANDS

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 

Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Propane - Leased

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None

Basement: No

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/11/23

Close Date: 11/17/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 2

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,280  / 2,280

Acres/Lot SF: 4.36 / 189,922

Structure Type: Manufactured

Style: Modular/Pre-Fabricated

Year Built: 2008Levels/Stories: 1

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,551 / 2023

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: $350 / Annually

Water Oriented/Name: No

Water/Sewer: Well / Septic Exists

DOM: 27

Concessions: $10,827

Closed | 11/17/23

Remarks: If you are looking for privacy, this home is for you!! It has plenty of room for the entire family with almost 2300 sq feet. It has 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 

and a large kitchen and family room. Plenty of storage with walk in closets and a pantry. It also has an office. So if you are looking to start out, need more room, 

or want one level, this home will be perfect for you!! It also has new carpet throughout.

Directions: From Route 40 turn into The Highlands Community. Go approx 1.5 miles and home is on the left
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$274,900Residential1554 Finzel Rd, Frostburg, MD 21532

MLS #: MDGA2005862

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: FINZEL

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage, 

Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 4

Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Oil

Cooling: Window Unit(s) / None

Basement: Yes / Full, Fully Finished

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/05/23

Close Date: 11/09/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,288  / 2,576

Acres/Lot SF: 0.46 / 20,038

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Ranch/Rambler

Year Built: 1975Levels/Stories: 1
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

Style: Contemporary

Year Built: 1979Levels/Stories: 2

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,137 / 2023

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: 

Water Oriented/Name: No

Water/Sewer: Well / Private Sewer

DOM: 2

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/01/23

Remarks: This beautiful contemporary cedar home sits on over 6 acres of land, in a private, wooded setting. This home has an attached two-car garage on 

the first floor, and a detached six-car garage. The rooms throughout this home are spacious and bright, with cathedral ceilings in the living and dining rooms, 

and an open floor plan. Relax in the Master Bedroom Sitting Room, or walk out to the large back deck and enjoy a quiet summer evening in the hot tub. This 

home features gleaming hardwood floors, ample storage space and numerous fireplaces, pellet stove and wood stove. The finished basement provides 

additional living space, with two more family rooms and a game room. This property provides all the comfort and warmth a home can bring. Call Today for a 

Tour!!!

Directions: Follow Beall School Road South to the intersection, then turn right onto Old Frostburg Rd. Turn left onto Frostburg Road, and property will be on 

the right with a sign in the yard.

$365,000Residential265 Virts Rd, Swanton, MD 21561

MLS #: MDGA2005594

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage

Total Parking Spaces: 3

Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Forced Air, Other, Zoned / 

Electric, Wood

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric

Basement: Yes / Heated, Improved, Interior Access, 

Outside Entrance, Poured Concrete

Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/27/23

Close Date: 11/09/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 2

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,247  / 3,745

Acres/Lot SF: 2.06 / 89,734

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Contemporary

Year Built: 1991Levels/Stories: 3

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,801 / 2022

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: 

Water Oriented/Name: No

Water/Sewer: Well / Septic < # of BR

DOM: 14

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/09/23

Remarks: 4BR, 2BA 2200sf+ home with attached & detached garage (3 stalls) on 2 acres. Very well maintained & cared for. Custom built with oak cabinets, 

h/w floors, ceiling & trim, multiple heat sources (outdoor boiler), large bedrooms, floor to ceiling fireplace and unfinished basement offering nearly 1500sf of 

space and woodstove hookup. Outside features include a covered front porch, spacious deck & patio, playset, apple orchard, mature trees & ample yard 

space, backing to trees. County maintained road, new roof in 2015. Close proximity to Jennings Randolph lake - fishing, swimming, boating & picnic area.

Directions: Md Rt 135 to Chestnut Grove Rd, right on Virts road, feels like you are driving through church parking lot, home on left.
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$375,000Residential220 Summit Drive, Swanton, MD 21561

MLS #: MDGA2005984

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: SKY VALLEY EAST

Subdiv/Neigh: SKY VALLEY

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 2

Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Oil

Cooling: Window Unit(s) / Electric

Basement: Yes / Full

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/30/23

Close Date: 11/30/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,482  / 2,470

Acres/Lot SF: 1.43 / 62,291

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Chalet

Year Built: 1979Levels/Stories: 3

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,908 / 2024

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: $1,028 / Annually

Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek 

Lake

Water/Sewer: Well / Septic = # of BR

DOM: 25

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/30/23

Remarks: Charming Lake Access Chalet in sought-after Sky Valley! This 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home is nicely set against the surrounding trees offering 

serenity and easy living on almost 1.5 acres. The spacious living room, featuring wood floors, open beam vaulted ceiling, and woodstove, flows into the dining 
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

take you to the property at the top of the hill.

$533,500Residential443 Woodland Way, Swanton, MD 21561

MLS #: MDGA2005854

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: SKY VALLEY BLK C

Subdiv/Neigh: SKY VALLEY

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 

Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric

Basement: No

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/18/23

Close Date: 11/16/23

Beds: 6 Baths: 2 / 2

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,203  / 2,203

Acres/Lot SF: 0.52 / 22,651

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Chalet, Contemporary

Year Built: 1998Levels/Stories: 2

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,019 / 2022

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: $1,058 / Annually

Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek 

Lake

Water/Sewer: Well / On Site Septic, Perc 

Approved Septic, Septic < # of BR

DOM: 13

Concessions: $3,500

Closed | 11/16/23

Remarks: Welcome to your LAKE ACCESS SANCTUARY! This charming home is nestled in the quaint neighborhood of Sky Valley , with the shimmering waters 

of Deep Creek Lake nearby. The cathedral ceiling living area with woodburning fireplace presents the perfect blend of contemporary living & vacation charm. 

Immediately feel the sense of space & light that defines this home. The open layout seamlessly connects the living area and spacious kitchen, creating an airy 

ambiance that is perfect for relaxation & entertaining. This spacious, inviting lake home, has a newer roof, Anderson windows & large sized rooms. 4 

bedrooms with a Jack and Jill bath between on the main level, and two large rooms upstairs. Outside, the natural beauty is waiting to be explored. Every 

moment spent here becomes an escape, Whether seeking a quiet evening in the Living Room by the fireplace or a day on the water or winter activities, this 

modern lakeside retreat offers it all ! Sky Valley has 3000' of common lakefront. The swimming area has 3 swimming platforms, covered picnic pavilions, and a 

sandy play area. The boat dock area has canoe racks and is the only private boat launch on the lake. Waiting list for a boat slip, when a house sells the slip 

goes back to the association. Until you get your slip you can launch your boat in the neighborhood. Schedule your appointment today!

Directions: 219 to Glendale Road. Go across the bridge and stay to the right on Glendale Road. Right on North Glade Road. Right on 495, Right on Sky Valley 

Road. Right on Sky Valley Drive. Go under the Sky Valley sign and make the second left on Woodland Way . Cross Ridge Road and the house is the second 

house from the end on the left.
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$550,000Residential3900 Mayhew Inn Rd, Oakland, MD 21550

MLS #: MDGA2005968

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: MAYHEW INN ROAD

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 

Heat: 90% Forced Air, Central / Propane - Leased

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric

Basement: Yes / Full

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/05/23

Close Date: 11/14/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,296  / 2,160

Acres/Lot SF: 1.01 / 43,996

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Chalet

Year Built: 1992Levels/Stories: 2

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,287 / 2022

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: 

Water Oriented/Name: No

Water/Sewer: Well / Septic Exists

DOM: 7

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/14/23

Remarks: TOTAL RENOVATION - SNEAK PEEK! 4BR, 3BA property on 1.01 acres less than a mile from the lake. Thoughtful redesign features a finished lower 

level with rec room/2nd living area & bedroom, custom tile bathrooms, new roof, new HVAC forced air (propane), central A/C, covered porch, stone fireplace 

(gas) and more! Huge garage with additional upstairs storage area. Spacious driveway with plenty of parking. Secluded, wooded setting offers incredible 

privacy. Construction ongoing, on pace for completion by end of October.
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

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: $1,350 / Annually

Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek 

Lake

Water/Sewer: Public / Public Sewer

DOM: 115

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/30/23

Remarks: This magnificent home boasts 6 bedrooms, 5.5 baths, an attached oversize garage, AND has a Dock Slip! "Big Chill" is an established rental home 

and is located in the highly desired neighborhood, Deep Creek Highlands. Subdivision amenities include lake access, an outdoor swimming pool, 

basketball/tennis courts, and is gated which adds additional privacy. The beautiful outdoor space includes a fire pit, hot tub, and room to enjoy. With 3 levels of 

finished square footage and many spacious rooms, this house can comfortably accommodate guests. Located right in the heart of Deep Creek Lake, schedule 

your showing today!

Directions: 219 to Sang Run Rd. Left onto Marsh Hill. Right onto Overlook Pass. Left onto Wisp Mtn rd. Left into Deep Creek Highlands. Follow to the T and turn 

right. Property will be on the left hand side.
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$1,225,000Residential11 High Road Crst, Mc Henry, MD 21541

MLS #: MDGA2004524

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: NORTH CAMP RIDGE SUB

Subdiv/Neigh: NORTH CAMP

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 

Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Metered

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric

Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Walkout Level

Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/24/23

Close Date: 11/13/23

Beds: 6 Baths: 5 / 2

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,250  / 3,800

Acres/Lot SF: 0.44 / 19,121

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Log Home

Year Built: 2023Levels/Stories: 3

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $868 / 2023

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: $700 / Annually

Water Oriented/Name: No

Water/Sewer: Public / Public Sewer

DOM: 192

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/13/23

Remarks: NEW CONSTRUCTION! Rustic Log Lodge located in the sought-after North Camp Ridge! One minute from the slopes at WISP, this 6Bed 5Bath 

features picturesque long range mountain views, massive wrap around deck and two stacked stone fireplaces. Two additional half baths, 4 Ensuites and a 

Jack-N-Jill on the lower level provides ample space for multiple families, making this ideal for a vacation rental or private mountain get-away. Open concept 

living with modern kitchen and bathrooms. 3 Levels of available living space with rustic finishes and modern accents throughout. Vaulted ceilings make way for 

lots of glass to bring in the natural light and evening sunsets. Community adjoins Fork Run recreation area with nearly 10 Miles of hiking and biking trails, rock 

climbing and scenic mountain vistas. Centrally located to State Parks, Local Restaurants and Deep Creek Lake... This is 4 Season living at its finest. Call today 

for your private showing!

Directions: From 19567 Garett Highway, take Rt 219N. Turn left onto Sang Run Rd and then left onto Marsh Hill Road . Turn right onto Overlook Pass and then 

right onto Wisp Mountain Road. Left onto Wisp Adventure Road, follow until it becomes North Camp Road. Turn left onto High Road Crest, home is on the left.

$1,300,000Residential304 Mountaintop Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541

MLS #: MDGA2005286

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: DEEP CREEK HIGHLANDS WEST

Subdiv/Neigh: DEEP CREEK HIGHLANDS

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Driveway, Off Street

Total Parking Spaces: 

Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased

Cooling: Central A/C / Electric

Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Improved, Outside 

Entrance, Walkout Level, Windows

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/08/23

Close Date: 11/07/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 1

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,696  / 3,392

Acres/Lot SF: 0.57 / 25,000

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Log Home

Year Built: 2006Levels/Stories: 3

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $7,930 / 2023

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: $775 / Annually

Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek 

Lake

Water/Sewer: Public / Public Sewer

DOM: 113

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/07/23

Remarks: 4/5BR + loft, 3.5 BA lake view log home at coveted DC Highlands! Elegant Lodge feel and incredibly well appointed. Features include oversized logs 

and elegant woodworking details, open floorplan with spacious loft area, three fireplaces, sun room, rec room and spacious bedrooms. Outside, impressive 

landscaping and hardscaping features with a brick patio and custom fire pit with Lake and Mountain views. Community amenities include outdoor swimming 

pool, tennis courts, hiking trails & playground. Must see in person to appreciate! TM rental Water logged, $48k+ in rental income in 2022.

Directions: Gps

$1,355,000Residential81 Pinnacle View Ln, Swanton, MD 21561

MLS #: MDGA2006008

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: THE PINNACLE

Subdiv/Neigh: THE PINNACLE

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 6

Heat: Forced Air, Zoned / Propane - Owned

Cooling: Central A/C, Multi Units, Zoned / Electric

Basement: Yes / Full

Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/13/23

Close Date: 11/16/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 4

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,698  / 4,668

Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Chalet

Year Built: 1999Levels/Stories: 3

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $8,367 / 2022

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: $2,010 / Annually

Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek 

Lake

Water/Sewer: Well / Public Sewer

DOM: 4

Concessions: 

Closed | 11/16/23

Remarks: Updated 5 Bedroom/4 Bath home with incredible lake views and a dock slip in the sought after Pinnacle community! With nearly 4,700+/- sqft of 

living space, this home is perfect for entertaining. Its features include a second primary suite with separate kitchenette and living space, two stacked stone 

fireplaces, granite countertops, updated bathrooms, a rustic bar area, full length deck with lake views, bocce court, and a firepit area overlooking the natural 

rock formations in front of the home. After a day on lake, come back and enjoy your evenings in the hot tub and immerse yourself into peaceful sights and 

sounds provided from the property. The Pinnacle provides a private boat house and lake access area, a tennis and pickleball court, and well maintained 

common areas. This home truly has the WOW factor! See it for yourself today!

Directions: 81 Pinnacle View Lane, Swanton, MD 21651 in GPS
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$1,400,000Residential3281 Turkey Neck Rd, Swanton, MD 21561

MLS #: MDGA2002976

MLS Area: 

Legal Subd: 

Subdiv/Neigh: TURKEY NECK

Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools

Ownership: Fee Simple

Sale Type: Standard

Parking Type: Driveway

Total Parking Spaces: 4

Heat: Radiant / Propane - Leased

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric

Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Full, Fully Finished, 

Heated, Improved, Outside Entrance, Walkout Level, 

Windows

Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/22/23

Close Date: 11/02/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 0

AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,037  / 1,997

Acres/Lot SF: 1.09 / 47,306

Structure Type: Detached

Style: Contemporary

Year Built: 1965Levels/Stories: 2

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $7,340 / 2023

Condo/Coop: 

HOA Fee: 

Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek 

Lake

Water/Sewer: Well / Septic Exists

DOM: 482

Concessions: $3,000

Closed | 11/02/23

Remarks: Truly wonderful lakefront property in the sought after Turkey Neck area of Deep Creek Lake with two large decks for maximum views of Deep 

Creek Lake! 119 feet of waterfront, private Type A Dock, updated interior with two living spaces for family and friends. Phenomenal lake views yet the property 

offers privacy - perfect situation. You will love all of the windows which make the home light and bright . Take a look for yourself!

Directions: From Hwy. 219 South, McHenry, MD, turn left on Sand Flat Road. Travel to end and turn left at flashing light . Turn left again on Turkey Neck Road 
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